AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

PD2000054-00 SWING UNIT
PF1000469-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000063-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000399-00 SAFETY DEVICES
PJ3000243-00 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2000237-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000131-03 INDICATION PLATES
PY1000667-03 OPTIONS,1
PY2000026-00 OPTIONS,2
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+1+42095100040+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 (***********) FRAME 1 227351
(***********) FRAME 1 227352
2 (xxxwwmeier) | PIPING (BUCKET) 1
3 (vrwwenn) | ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET) 1
4 (***********) OPE-ASSY 1
5 (#ek) | PIPING,GREASE (BUCKET) 1 227351
(wesswrrnnns) | PIPING,GREASE 1 227352
11 (xewwwssi) | BUCKET (WHITE) 1
12 (xexwwweer) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
13 (dxxxxoony) | COVER (FRP,WHITE) 1
14 (##siiik) | COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE) 1
15 42264912000 | COVER (CLOTH,WHITE) 1
16 (Frxxxxeak) | ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT) 1

000005



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

PY2000026-00 OPTIONS,2

(=2}

16

15

14

13

20

1
N




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PB1130209-02 TANK,OIL




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PB1310033-00 BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

PB1320537-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

|
73 7574 70 6

AN

' 915:02oR03

!

'-ﬁmm,_‘\“"f’_&}) .
| R e —1
ﬁ —J‘[p:o:b_o_'o:qﬂ

)

84 78798283808176 7825

79 77 65

114 111 112 113 66 108

/

<
O

[a—

105 78

r

NIz

O

63 64116

A

P

109 110 117 25

[




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PB1320590-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (BOOSTER)

100

11




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
92 80400160129 | JOINT 2
93 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14 227949
91002801400 | O-RING 8 1B P14
94 80400160131 | JOINT 1
96 80441010604 | FITTING 1
97 80400160127 | JOINT 7
98 91002801100 | O-RING 13 1B P11
91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11 227976
91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11 227949
91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11 227950 227976
91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11 227977
100 80430620600 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 3 L,G3/8-G3/8
103 37000928370 | JOINT 1 S,G1/2-G1/2
111 36625000000 | VALVE ASSY,CHECK 1
121 36636340000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 2
127 80430620400 | JOINT 2
131 36601610001 | VALVE,RELIEF 1 227656
36606420000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1 227657 227949
(FrH*sssass) - VALVE,RELIEF 1 227950 227976
132 42340240500 | FILTER,OIL 1 227949
133 80491303020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G3/8-G1/4 227949
134 36672530000 | FILTER (WITH O-RING) 2
136 80481302025 | JOINT 1 L,G1/4-G1/4 227950
141 36606670000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1 227977
154 80400160128 | JOINT 1 S,G3/8-G1/4

000028



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42613361001 | OUTRIGGER (REAR/INNER CASE) 2
4 31611640150 | SPRING 2
5 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
6 37000504780 | PLATE N T=0.6
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 24 10
9 42612850300 | PLATE 4
11 90101206014 | BOLT 4 M6X14
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
13 42612850400 | BLADE 2
16 42613350100 | PLATE 12
17 90171110025 | BOLT 24 M10X25
18 37000501960 | PLATE N T=0.5 227414
37000581940 | PLATE N T=0.5 227415
19 37000501970 | PLATE N T=1.5 227414
37000506590 | PLATE N T=1.6 227415
20 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
21 37002011280 | PLATE,SLIDE 16 T=9.5
22 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
23 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
24 37000575240 | PLATE 2 T=3
25 37000178190 | PIN 2

000033




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42613351100 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42613351400 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136032036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
41 36042810000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002474960 | HOSE 1 L=1620
45 42612851350 | HARNESS 1
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
61 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42613351001 | OUTRIGGER (FRONT,L/INNER CASE) 1

000038



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema

42651727510 | CASE ASSY (WITH HARENSS)
42651727520 | COVER (CASE)
42651727530 | PACKING (COVER)
42651727540 | PANEL
42651727550 | BOARD,CIRCUIT

(***********) P_ROM
42652032000 | INDICATOR,OUTRIGGER

O U hAhWN-=-
[ G G QU G G

aw

000043



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PC5420023-00 CONTROLLER

100

N

T (100 (&

T

19




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PE1010395-01 CYLINDER,ELEVATING

52 41 42

44

36 22,23

APACKING SET KEY NO, 53 (KEY NO.2D426.:27:28,33,:37,38,39,40)



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

500

36073820000

WINCH

000056



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PF1200315-00 PIPING,WINCH

A
WA
/_
!=! 3
i_JI:::
)
7. —--—]] iaa
" w * AE
I —\2 PP =
I &)
. : OFS
— - r=
RIS vo 1T
Co Lo "L
)
I — ==
1 T alll
| 1 _
y
]
I 7
' b/
14
o,




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 1 S30
2 90101210014 | BOLT 2 M10X14
3 90238402008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M20
4 80136340040 | PIN,SPLIT 1 4X40
5 90303072001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 20
6 42311301400 | FRAME ASSY 1
7 37000178680 | PIN 1
8 82400000459 | CAP 1
9 37000178700 | PIN 1
10 42311301702 | FRAME 1
11 42220241030 | ROPE,WIRE 1
12 82112001022 | SLEEVE 2
13 42311802100 | PIN 1
14 42311301050 | SUPPORT 1
15 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-08BK
16 90172110050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X50
17 36624630000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
18 36052880000 | CYLINDER,WINCH JIB 1
19 42311302001 | TABLE,SLEWING 1
20 42310952010 | GEAR 1
21 80911114190 | KEY 1 10X8X25
22 80601111100 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$110
25 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
26 42311301030 | PLATE 2
27 37000178710 | PIN 2
28 36663080000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC 1
29 37001508610 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X50
30 42310952020 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 12
31 42311211010 | GEAR 1
32 42311211020 | STOPPER 1
33 90171108030 | BOLT 1 M8X30
34 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 12 8
35 90180208012 | BOLT,BUTTON 6 M8X12
36 90180210020 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X20
37 42310822050 | WIRE 1
38 80513006008 | BEARING,BALL 2
39 42311301900 | GUIDE 1
40 42310952400 | SUPPORT 1
41 80728106028 | PIN,SPRING 2 6X28
42 42310952600 | GUIDE 2
43 42310952700 | GUIDE 2
44 80173304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
45 42311301150 | PIN ASSY 1
46 90172108016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 6 M8X16
47 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 3 A-PT1/8
48 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
49 80560006000 | BALL,STEEL 1 6
50 42312145001 | PIN ASSY 1
51 82430208020 | GRIP 1
56 42311301301 | LEVER 1
57 42311301270 | SUPPORT 1
58 37001200230 | SPRING 1
59 42311301260 | PIN 1
60 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12
61 80136332018 | PIN,SPLIT 1 3.2X18
62 42311301351 | PIN 1
63 37000105250 | PIN 1
64 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 1 2X10
65 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
66 90101208025 | BOLT 1 M8X25
67 37001200480 | SPRING 1
68 90171110025 | BOLT 1 M10X25
69 90201201000 | NUT 1 M10

000064



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

2 42220041050 | PLATE,NAME 2
3 42220610100 | GUIDE 2
4 37000504780 | PLATE 4 T=0.6
5 90183106020 | BOLT 12 M6X20
6 42220580030 | SHIM 2 T=0.5
7 37001002260 | SHEAVE 1
8 37000312170 | SPACER 2
9 37000302490 | SPACER 2 L=2

10 80603110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 C35

11 42220400040 | COVER 2

12 42220400050 | PIN 1

13 42220400020 | GUIDE 1

14 42220400010 | GUIDE 1

15 42220580010 | GUIDE 2

16 37000504770 | PLATE 4 T=1.0

31 42220420201 | JIB 1

41 80516006207 | BEARING,BALL 1

000068




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PG1010727-02 BOOM

T— L5EHSD 0 KJ 1

Boom T1OP | / ¥ ~00715IHER A ETHAR.

(2ZND) g 227 154~RBEX A LR,
i }yj 4 321

183

311
311

I184—<V)
L __ -~




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PG1220065-03 PIPING,BOOM

TRy
£d ]

44
47 448

46 44 761122

121 75476 31.39 125.126

|
1 1 LAY LT (0w BN

LRY DY (S UTE)

144

154
1 <= I

151 141
_ - 37

31,40 M4

/ \ 11% 1l13

1152 153 155,156 142 143 145,146 | 111

| . _ - J =




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PG1410081-01 COVER,BOOM

B . T 1112 2 3-55
. rf= \
P
o o i
Alern S - -- --
HILJSHO, o iy
B

32 39 37438

40




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 44550527580 | SWITCH,MICRO 1

2 44550527570 | COVER 1

3 44350247560 | SPRING (FOR PEDAL) 1

4 82109901050 | PEDAL 1

5 82109905010 | PACKING 1

6 44350247580 | PLATE (WITH SCREW) 1

22 82116920408 | CONNECTOR 1

23 82122910100 | CAP 1

100 42476260000 | FOOT SWITCH (OPTION) 1

000083




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No (

100

42651890300

HARNESS (FOR DETECTOR,O/R LENGTH)

000088



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42612853350

HARNESS

1

000093



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark

1 36663085010 | SCREW 7
2 36663085020 | GEROLLER 1
3 36663085030 | SHAFT,DRIVING 1
4 36660405050 | CAP (END) 1
5 36663065050 | PLATE (SPACER) 1
7 36660405070 | BALL 2
9 36663085040 | SHAFT (OUTPUT) 1

10 36661585020 | KEY 1 8X7X31.5
11 36660375050 | RACE (BEARING) 1
12 36660375060 | BEARING,THRUST NEEDLE 1
13 36661585030 | SCREW 4
21 36660375200 | PIN,SPRING 4
22 36660375160 | PLUG (CAP) 1
24 36663085050 | SPACER 1
41 36662755020 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36663080000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC 1

000098



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

4

-
= 0O~NOOW;

100

36606675010
36606675012
91002902500
36606675020
36606405070
80316090020
36606669010
36606670000

PLUG

PLUG

O-RING
SPRING
SPACER

PLUG

POPPET ASSY
VALVE,RELIEF

= NNMNNMNMNADNDN

1B G25

KKT PT1/8

228586

228585

000103




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 91001101200 | O-RING 2 1A P12
23 36624110300 | SEAT 2
24 36624110400 | SPRING 2
26 36624110600 | PISTON 1
28 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
30 36624111000 | PACKING 2
31 36624111100 | O-RING 1 P12
41 36624110100 | BODY 1
42 36624110200 | PLUG 2
45 36624110501 | PLUNGER 2

100 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000107




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
2 90101210090 | BOLT 2 M10X90
3 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
5 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
6 42345722100 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
31 80430620400 | JOINT 2
32 80430620600 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2 L,G3/8-G3/8
33 36625760000 | VALVE,CHECK 1 00C
41 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
51 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

000112



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42261172001

BUCKET (WHITE)

1

000117




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+1+42095100040+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PJ3110026-01 PIPING (BUCKET)

i__:l TL A

YT T T1

r L ; 15
i

L5
-qf'\'
I
w
w
©
-
N

(oY siaio
1
1
Oy
1
=

16
17
11

14-53

[
il
=




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

OB WN-

16715401000
16715403000
16715404000
16715402000
82456101000
42311309520

NIPPLE

SLEEVE

NIPPLE
FITTING,ELBOW
NIPPLE,GREASE
PIPE ASSY

S A RS NNN =

A-PT1/8

000126




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42271801000 | COVER ASSY 1 000048
2 42271802000 | COVER 1
3 90101208016 | BOLT 10 M8X16
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 8
6 90101206014 | BOLT 6 M6X14
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
8 37000512320 | PLATE 6
9 42270480020 | COVER 1

10 42270480030 | COVER 1
63 82400000311 | GROMMET 1 L=1000

000131



PN1013152-00 ELEC.ASSY (EMERGENCY PUMP)

AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

o |
|_||_Lm|r
2]
AN
FOR AT
g
L ]
O
A
ST F
I _
|
S0 1 QP
“
ol
== oo R ™=
o n.l_HJr.ix. i P
- Si Il |
| \=r " &
! hoo! oy I m
b 1 . W
] | C UHM m
== j | - N
sl y
| 1 " 1 I
| . :WIHIL. [T | U
| u%l..\JL.. Y E—




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

PN1013288-00 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

T
K~

Y
7T Y%

VpvETFud
WS /W
12

i
116
117

81-161-169\7

e

131
20
~J 113,
s
I/
1
82

83

85

84

173

29
117

/’
122 |
16 g

N
Ay
\ v Y =
=
s// < <
w 0
) - (=] E: | =]
> N ™
- W o = ._m !
0 wn <« ES
% 0.. /_. noO T ﬂ
- ™ n / MON Z B
) - W DO L !
- - v W . oL )
- N Noo =
/,/ [rels]
/ 1
. N - -
v N 4

N \
A\
]
g A
x \ g
" i -
< A\~ &
o g3
2|
Hlz
© o o
-~ 0 « M
o - ~—r =
< S N <$°%
- A W
#N o
am ._
|
Y

91-151

98
S MRS /W

-~

92-145

»
98

93 —=—=> 103

CN110
~

\I‘J

-

-

e



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42354820200 | HARNESS 1
2 37000300720 | SLEEVE 3 12-10
3 42353340101 | SUPPORT 1
4 42352350300 | HARNESS 1
5 42353341001 | TERMINAL ASSY 1
8 90171108016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
11 42352350400 | HARNESS 1
12 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
13 90171110025 | BOLT 4 M10X25
14 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
15 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
16 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
17 80172804006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X6
18 82100002002 | CLAMP 2 WR6
19 90101206012 | BOLT 3 M6X12
20 42354820300 | HARNESS 1
21 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 10
22 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
23 37000560050 | PLATE 1
24 42353342002 | TERMINAL ASSY 1
25 90172110030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X30
26 37000578350 | PLATE 3
27 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
41 42353341400 | TERMINAL 2
42 42353341500 | SUPPORT 1
43 80172804020 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X20
44 42353341600 | SUPPORT 1
45 90172105012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M5X12
46 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
61 42353342400 | TERMINAL 2
62 42353342500 | SUPPORT 2
63 80136320016 | PIN,SPLIT 2 2X16
64 16311103000 | SPRING 1
65 42353342060 | SCREW,SET 2 M6X35
66 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
67 90303521401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 14
68 42353342100 | BOLT 2
69 42353342601 | SUPPORT 1
70 80801001415 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
71 90720005160 | SCREW,SET 2 M5X16
72 90201200500 | NUT 2 M5
73 80820001010 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
74 80801001010 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

000143



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42473740011 | HARNESS 1 00008¢
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 5
3 42475560010 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42473740030 | LAMP ASSY 1
5 82100002051 | CLAMP 1 WS-A55
6 80162305020 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X20
7 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
8 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
9 90201200500 | NUT 2 M5

31 82100002538 | LAMP 1

000148



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rems

N~NoahbhowbdN

100

42354611160
42354617510
42354617520
42354617550
42354617530
42354617540
42354617560
42354611000

BOARD,CIRCUIT

COVER

CASE

COVER ASSY (BOTTOM)
PACKING

PACKING

BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA)
TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

L I I A e e e )

000153



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42391413080 | PLATE,NAME 2
2 42311305510 | PLATE,NAME 2
3 42392583120 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42392583130 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
5 42311305520 | PLATE,NAME 1
6 42311305530 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
8 42311405010 | PLATE,NAME 1
9 42311305560 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

10 42392350070 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
11 42311305580 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
12 42311895060 | REFLECTOR 1
13 42311895060 | REFLECTOR 1
14 42311895090 | REFLECTOR 1

000158




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PO1013848-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME

[ ]
15
-
. L
S (R
[l S L. W

-G
(e




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

PO1015621-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET/GREASE)

’ \
Ay b e—h S T EE :

1

/
gy @ELE

niy b (F=4) R4 0Y
BOF U ANBE, R4S
FRZE, RESER (N
) bR LTSS,

2

/

B Y

iy b 24 RS-
AT U2 LR DROR
K URENS (B0 T3

=1




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
90 36648355460 | FILTER ASSY (WITH HOLDER,O-RING) 1
100 36641430000 | VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL 1

000172



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag

5 50815054503 | PACKING 2
6 36624970600 | SPRING 2

7 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
8 50815054703 | PIN (STOP) 2
9 36623835900 | PLUG 2
10 36624971100 | SPACER 2
100 36625000000 | VALVE ASSY,CHECK 1

000177



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42470180000

CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 12TON 2.5M)

000182




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (Er

1

42471070000

CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)

000187



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seria
1 42473857510 | SCREW 4
2 42473857515 | SPRING 4
3 80560053000 | BALL,STEEL 4 1/8
4 42470027510 | HEAD (SCM) 1
5 42473857530 | SPRING 1
6 42473857535 | PIN 1
7 42470027520 | COLLAR 1
8 42473857545 | SPRING 1
9 42473857550 | PISTON 1
10 91411003500 | RING,BACKUP 1
11 91001103500 | O-RING 1 1A P35
12 42470027530 | CYLINDER 1
13 42473857570 | HOLDER 1
14 42473857575 | CAP 1
15 91001101400 | O-RING 1 1A P14
16 42473857580 | CAP 1
17 42473857590 | COVER 1
18 42473857595 | BUTTON (PUSH ) 1
19 42473857600 | SPRING 1
20 42473857605 | SWITCH 1
21 42473857610 | HOLDER (SWITCH) 1
22 42473857615 | SCREW 1
24 42473857620 | BINDER 4
25 42473857625 | TUBE 1
26 42473857630 | TUBE 1
27 42473857635 | TUBE 1
28 42473857640 | BINDER 6
29 42473857645 | HOSE 1
30 42473857650 | JOINT 1
31 42473857655 | CABLE 1
32 42473857660 | PLUG (SANWA) 1
38 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 1 2X10
39 42473857675 | SEPARATOR 1
61 42473857670 | PROTECTOR ASSY 1
62 42473857690 | CLAMP ASSY 1
100 42470021000 | CLAMP HEAD (1ZUMI 8TON,2.5M/YONDENKOU) 1

000192



AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42470330000

ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

000197




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0WoOoO~NOOCOULRWN-=-

NN

42470121000
42470122000
42470123000
42470044000
42470045000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
HOT STICK
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT
SUPPORT
ARM

CAP

N =S S NN = 2 W=

M16X130
16
M16

000202




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0WoOoO~NOOCOULRWN-=-

NN

42470121000
42470421000
42470123000
42470044000
42475751001
90101216140
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
HOT STICK
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT
SUPPORT
ARM

CAP

N =S S NN = 2 W=

M16X140
16
M16

000207




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1160093-02 BOOSTER (WIRING/ELECTRIC)

SEE FI1G.PJ304

Q
o @ © %000 ! (
/"" L
_8EE_F1G.PN101 (BUCKET) ; M/

CNB6




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1160098-02 BOOSTER (PIPING/AIR&ELEC.SELECT.)

‘F‘ = - \" ==

12T L TR - T R A

T e @aar ol
o U W UnU L ,] e :

/____
o

1 ™ 2
—— — — 6_ — - -
o @ C 90000 ! /. 11
\\ .—-ﬂ\i ':_} /.'
e / X -

S I —
1
/;EE F1G.PN101 (BUCKET)

-Ir-!-- .II @II :
wldn m

'\|EE|I=J\




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1160156-00 BOOSTER (ELEC.,SANWA)

2" —2%
BOOSTER

7' =24 (e
BOOSTER (ELEC.)

2" —2% (N4 HD
BOOSTER (PIPING)




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1500034-00 SELECTOR,BOOSTER (ELEC.,SANWA)

2" —2%
BOOSTER

7' =24 (e
BOOSTER (ELEC.)

2" —2% (N4 HD
BOOSTER (PIPING)




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1590000-02 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON)

50

LT}
I

I

21




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1590008-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (MALE-FEMALE,5M)

30

3 &

11BN




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1680000-02 WRENCH,IMPACT (HYDRAULIC)




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)

AIsEmbyY Name HANGERK 1oLy J- \.J\J\) . v\j_-
—\ |
e___-——-——-__’
W
1
X
L




AT-146-1 42095100040 UPPER
PY2130001-00 COVER,LAMP (WORKING)

/>




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+1+42095100040+UPPER+Spare+Parts

